
WHAT: A community group that meets together 
throughout the year for Bible study, social events, 
game nights, food, and more!
WHO: Young to Middle Adults
WHEN: Wednesdays, 6:30-8:00 PM
WHERE: The Youth Group Room

Contact Kari Witte for more information at 
adultmin1@fcvcrc.org.

Childcare and Study Materials Provided

STUDY: How (Not) to Read the Bible by Dan Kimball
Some people argue the Bible is outdated and harmful, with 
many Christians unaware of some of the odd and disturbing 
things the Bible says. This book looks at how to tackle many 
of the real questions that people wrestle with when reading 
the Bible and how to make sense of many of the more 

difficult and disturbing Bible passages.
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DATES
Saturday, October 4 – Kick off!*
Wednesday, October 15 – Part 1
Saturday, November 8  – Fall Activity*
Wednesday, November 12 – Part 2
Wednesday, November 19  – Part 3
Friday, December 5 – Christmas Party!*
Saturday, January 10 – Winter Activity*
Wednesday, January 14  – Part 4
Wednesday, February 18  – Part 5
Saturday, February 21  – Game Night*
Wednesday, March 18  – Part 6
Saturday, March 28 –Volunteering and Party*

ADULT BIBLE STUDY

*Off-site location, to be confirmed


